10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

20

22

23

25

10

11

13

14

15

10

11

12

15

16

AZS UMK Torun

Bartoszynska Oliwia 2009
Buczkowska Julia 2008
Flak Hubert 2009
Hakobyan Julia 2004
Kopczynski Wojciech 2008
Kowalski Mikotaj 2006
Krélikiewicz Zuzanna 2008
Lewandowska Wiktoria 2005
Lezata Brajan 2009
Makowski-Baranski Karol 1976
Pawtowska Amelia 2005
Stalkowska Hanna 2007
Statega Kinga 2005
Streich Oskar 2001
Stoma Wiktor 2010
Wasicki Dariusz 1998
Zapatowski Alan 2008
Zietarski Mirostaw 1993
AZS AWFiS Gdansk
Aleksandrowicz Jan 2000
Borysewicz Antoni 2008
Czerwinska Adrianna 2001
Khlibenko Anna 2004
Linowska Rozalia 2004
Maciejewski Maksymilian 2009
Potrzuska Anna 2001
Sagan Aleksandra 2005
Szarmach \Weronika 2007
Tomiak Szymon 2002
Zur Wiktor 2008
AZS AWF Gorzéw Wlkp.
Duszynski Julia 2009
Jackowiak Emilian 2000
Jakubczak Rafat 2007
Koktysz Mateusz 2008
Lankamer Rozalia 2008
Mioduszewski Jakub 2010
Zywno Karol 2010
AZS AKF Krakow

Czaja Zuzanna 2008
Dworak Maciej 2008
Jasinska Kamila 1999
Jasinski Andrzej 1987
Klimczyk Amelia 2007
Kokoszka Dawid 2003
Kopytko tukasz 1977
Liptak Piotr 2009
Michna Anna 2009

11358

11552

11796

10375

10763

10415

10936

10171

1351

11962

9935

11348

9532

8274

12396

6926

10764

5996

7796

11997

12747

10376

1273

11580

8155

9761

11584

9203

12848

1472

7153

10546

11470

10982

12538

11826

10883

10899

12749

12234

11645

13256

13255

11614

12479



17
18
19
21
22
23
25
28

29

—

10
12

14

e

10
11

12

Mozgata Magdalena
Niesyczynski Robert
Otatega Antoni
Palonek Martyna
Pietruszka Piotr
Smalcerz Igor
Starostka Marcin
Wedzicha Natalia

Slusarczyk Krzysztof

AZS AWF Poznan

Dzioba Jakub
Kaczmarek Oliwier

Marciocha Mikotaj

AZS Szczecin

Btazejewska Maria
Duda Katarzyna
lwanow Michat
Kotkowiak Bartosz
Maruszczak Maciej
Sobanski Jakub

Taczek Jan

AZS AWF Warszawa

Czaja Dominik
Kujda Kazimir Ziven

Litka Cezary

AZS \Wratislavia

Borkowski Borys
Gtowacki Henryk
Mamieliekova Meriam
Postek Szymon

Rajca Julia

Randa Michat

Syposz Dominik

Zalega Barttomiej

BKW Bydgoszcz

Olszewska Patrycja

Polasik Zuzanna

BTW Bydgoszcz

Nowicka Aleksandra
Smolarek Szymon
Soponski Barttomiej
Zasada Dorian

Zmich Antoni

CHTW Chetmza

Bator Michat

1984
1993
1996
2008
2008
2005
1989
2009
2000

2003
2004
2005

2008
2000
2005
2006
1999

2003
2005

1995
2000
2002

2009
2009
2001
2009
1999
2004
2006
1999

2006
2008

2008
2009
2002
2004
2008

1989

13257

13258

13259

12480

11587

11680

12233

11612

12236

13275

9882

10615

11296

9794

10614

1315

10822

10635

9842

5833

M3

8706

12752

12751

13227

13094

12754

10258

10212

7952

10997

10998

11453

11461

10169

9454

10935

2371
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12

13

14

17

18

19

20

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

o v~ W - l l

12

13

14

Drakkar Gdansk

Bujnowski Adam
Gateza Daniel
Kulka Mikotaj
Syrytczyk Wiktoria

Sliwinski Piotr Jakub

Gedania Gdansk

Nawacki Antoni
Paramiienko Mykhailo

Wolny Nikodem

KTW Kalisz

Lotto Bydgostia

Biskup Mateusz
Chrzanowska Paulina
Dembinska Klaudia
Dolasinski Sylwester
Janiak Szymon

Jekel Pola
Kocieniewska Maja
Lewicki Tomasz
Ludwiczak Weronika
Piekarz Wiktor
Pomianowski Patryk
Radosz Martyna
Rzepa Karolina
Siewaszewicz Adam
Sobota Igor
Stolarska Krystyna
Stypczynska Amelia
Szczepaniak Filip
Szpulecki Pawet
Sepinski Adrian
Urbanski Andrzej
Weichhaus Martin
Zajgc Wiktoria
Zawadzka Wiktoria

MOS Etk

KW PEGAZ Wroctaw

Bala \Weronika
Gdula Tomasz

Gtod Barbara

Gtod Mateusz
Kaleta Michat
Pawlaczyk Wojciech
Pikuta Piotr

Titskyi Oleksandr

2002
2004
2003
2006
2004

2009
2009
2009

1994
2000
2004
1985
2009
2010
2005
2003
2002
2007
201
1991
1993
2000
2010
2007
2005
2004
2010
20M
1971
2005
2004
2005

2007
2010
2007
1979

2010
2010
1988
2009

9062

9298

8497

10053

9361

11572

12004

11570

6101

9033

13240

12755

12229

12891

10725

9134

8712

11499

12886

5428

177

7832

13234

10652

10978

10534

13235

12756

13262

10176

10073

10730

11038

13233

10553

13268

12329

12709

13269

11701
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23
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Polonia Poznan

Falgier Julia
Otocki Bogustaw

Skorwider Szymon

2008 11121
1944 7148
2010 12062

Posnania RBW Poznan

Bednarek Gerard
Chwalisz Bogustaw
Czekanowicz Igor
Jechorek Barbara
Kaczmarek Jerzy
Kochanski Michat
Krajewski Damian
Pilarski Jan
Sieradzki Kamil
Solarska Anna
Suszka Jacek

Szpakowski Michat

Zajgc-Przyczynek Matgorzata

tuczak Rafat
Smigielska Zofia

Poznan Rowing Club

Gramacki Pawet
Morawska Julia
Nowacki Krzysztof

Tomaszewska Julia

PTW Ptock

Cichocki Tomasz

Start Szczecin

Borkowska Karolina
Btazejczyk Piotr
Dura Mateusz
Kucharski Krzysztof
Piskorowski Jakub
Stawiarz Magdalena
Szczepanski Marek

Wozniak Barttomiej

STW Szczecin

Btach Michat

KW 1904 Poznanh

Hoffmann Grzegorz
Klonowski Artur
Orkiszewski Marek

Wozniak Jakub

WIR ltawa

1971 11938
1942 6147
2004 9509
2001 9079
2001 8088
2010 123N
1984 11945
2010 12306
2005 1154
2008 10918
2004 9504
1989 3496
1980 12478
1988 11436
2004 10433

1984 11239
1991 13282
2007 11689
2000 11563

1986 2036

1993 8674
1985 9162
1998 12216
1985 11168
1996 11643
1984 8675
1958 8673
1995 13246

1973 6971

2004 9583
1977 13251
1946 13252
2003 8816
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11

12

15

16

17

18

19

Cupryszak Jakub
Madej Mateusz
Migdat Cezary
Pankowski Hubert
Pietrewicz Jakub

Piotrowska Anika

Wista Grudziadz

Wilangowski Mateusz

WTW Warszawa

Domanski Konrad
Korzeniewski Rafat
Laskowski Piotr
Muszynski Karol
Padlo Adam

Perl Piotr
Ptominski Piotr
Skowron Antoni
Urbanowski Antoni
Watecki Michat
Witkowski Mariusz

Ziembicki Konrad

WTW Wtoctawek

Chodulska Natalia
Kapelifiski Szymon
Spychalski Oliwier

Szepczynski Kamil

Zawisza Bydgoszcz

Pomianowski Jacek

Anna Poszumska

Poszumska Anna

Daria Dolna

Dolna Daria

Hagen Schulze

Schulze Hagen

Karolina Strauss

Strauss Karolina

Krzysztof Bajera

Bajera Krzysztof

Piotr tojszczyk

tojszczyk Piotr

2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

1991

2002
1975
1971
1991
1992
2008
2001
2010
2010
2006
1980
1991

2009
2010
2009
1983

1981

1981

2008

1966

1981

1987

1973

11900

11904

12345

11906

11905

11909

4991

8966

13276

12627

13280

13279

12635

8507

12861

13254

13277

13278

13281

11896

13145

12870

11398

12761

13232

11283

13253

12762

12215

10117
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Tomasz Marciniak

Marciniak Tomasz 1974

Wiestaw Juchniewicz

Juchniewicz Wiestaw 1962

Wojciech Majewski

Majewski Wojciech 1993

Wojciech UrbanowskKi

SO Wygrywamy Warszawa
Jabtonski Piotr 1978
Korniluk Justyna 1970
Lewandowski Adam 1958
Mikina Artur 1959
Putyra Dominika 1985
Wegrzyn Danuta 1993
tuczynski Radostaw 1993
tuczynski Tomasz 1969

UKS Bekawianka

Kopietz Stanistaw 2009
Mykhalchuk Illia 2009
Stypczyniski Antoni 2009

MKS Dwoéjka Warszawa

Rogiewicz Julia 2005

UKS 93 Krakéw

Dunal-Zhang Oskar 2010
Mréz tucja 2010
Tatarczynski Edmund 2010
UKS Ateny Watcz

Szafranska Justyna 2008

UKS Milenium Wroctaw

13174

11667

10827

12734

12910

13265

13249

13272

13248

12736

13264

1527

12516

11843

11019

13270

11649

13263

11482



